
Contact Name Phone Email

James Whitla 936-648-7996 jdwhitla@ymail.com

Ryan Clark 832-914-0465 ryan.clark985@gmail.com

Bryan Chappelle 713-677-3583 bryan.chappelle@gmail.com

Chris Harper 737-218-3131 charper05@gmail.com

Karthik Bala 503-412-9225 kaarthik_b@hotmail.com

John-Paul Wood 713-392-2591 jpwood@gmail.com

Matthew Druley 832-566-2993 druleymatthew@gmail.com

Nitin Subramanian 832-817-1286 LordTequila@gmail.com

Michael Lord 832-687-6809 michael.l.lord@hotmail.com

Utkarsh Koshti 469-625-6079 Koshtiutkarsh@gmail.com

Sean Jordan 925-336-0909 Jordansean44@yahoo.com

Trahern Timblin 918-527-0957 ttimblin@gmail.com

Devin Blythe 979-530-6446 dvnblythe@gmail.com

Chris Paul 316-619-9339 chrispaul1010@gmail.com

Roger Johnson 312-953-0655 rpucciojohnson@gmail.com

Trevor Watson 409-789-2879 trevorwatson1028@gmail.com

Bryan Chappelle 713-677-3583 bryan.chappelle@gmail.com

Trahern Timblin 918-527-0957 ttimboin2@gmail.com

Per Angerstig 214-762-0831 per.angerstig@gmail.com

Mark Carlock 337-802-7334 mark2201@gmail.com

Grant Golomb 817-907-9157 grantgolomb@gmail.com

Mike Goin 504-339-2113 rockets417@gmail.com

Josh English 361-548-5777 joshuagenglish@gmail.com

Roberto Menegaldo 832-993-0875 robertomenegaldo98@gmail.com

Men's Pickleball Ladder Sub List



NAVEED S SHAIKH 346-412-5231 naved.shaikh@bakerhughes.com

lee martin 713-419-4813 leigh.martin@marine-op.com

Richard Zainfeld 832-257-6441 Rzainfeld@gmail.com



Contact Name Phone Email

Beverly Allison 505-681-9487 bevallison@comcast.net

Lauren Harper 512-826-5263 lauott@gmail.com

Christine Bergsrud 281-732-3850 Mbergsrud@aol.com

Stephanie Bowden 972-922-3756 sbowden90@yahoo.com

Taylor Alford 832-948-2885 Tayyalford@gmail.com

Mary Clark 817-846-6729 MaryJclrk@aol.com

Jodi Clough 832-614-1116 Rrjmclough@hotmail.com

Courtney Dickerson 225-892-6878 Courtneyinabnet@yahoo.com

Michele Dunlop 713-899-8402 mldunlop@hotmail.com

Melanie Townsend 626-833-5885 Melaniefootownsend@gmail.com

Laura Krol 512-202-1158 laura.krol@yahoo.com

Tiffany Rabb 985-397-6744 tiffrabb@att.net

Jennifer Grant 214-458-9922 Jennifer.grant@outlook.com

Miwa Olson 509-995-8012 miwaolson@gmail.com

Martha Ouellette 281-217-2762 marthao1002@gmail.com

Liz Teoh 832-472-6018 lizteoh@hotmail.com

Tracy Ramos 281-467-1223 Mendhalf@gmail.com

Ali-Marie Brooks 334-520-7184 Ambrooks4720@gmail.com

Carli Rabson 281-814-4421 trabs1996@gmail.com

Lynn Anderson 650-898-9451 drlynnmurphy@gmail.com

Terri Washburn 936-718-8280 terrilwashburn@gmail.com

Prarthana Prasad 832-515-8557 prarthanaprasad99@gmail.com

Tori Mitchell 858-722-4788 Vrv411@gmail.com

Cassandra Herman 859-250-8277 Hermanfam@startmail.com

Women's Pickleball Ladder Sub List



Priti Malkan 936-273-2707 pmalkan@hotmail.com

Rachael Ardoin 337-654-9165 Ardoin.rachael@gmail.com

Kenzie Bullock 832-458-7270 kbullock.105@gmail.com

Libby Jones 785-250-8301 l.starr1996@gmail.com

Gaby Mares 731-884-6621 jgmaresboles@gmail.com

Vicky Champion 713-855-9025 Vickychampion@hotmail.com

Tayler Mackie 936-697-0662 Taylerdmackie@gmail.com

Robin Gawronska 281-465-9218 robin_tomek@yahoo.com

Anne marie Ruszkowski 646-594-7534 Anneruszkow@yahoo.com


